RLR Legend
Remote Collection
Recessed Designer Series
Safety and security
have never looked so good
The RLR Legend™
Remote Collectionemergency
fixtures have been specially

RLR9
RLR2
Ordering Information - Recessed Heads
EXAMPLE: RLR8NBBN12/12
Series Head Style Colour Voltage/wattage
6/6= 6V - 6 watts
6/10= 6V - 10 watts
12/12= 12V-12 watts
12/20= 12V - 20 watts
12/35= 12V - 35 watts
12/50= 12V - 50 watts
24/20= 24V - 20 watts
24/35= 24V - 35 watts
24/50= 24V - 50 watts
WH= white
BK= black (8R, 9 and 2 series only)
BN= brushed nickel (8R, 8NB and 2 series only)
CH= chrome (2 series only)
PB= polished brass (2 series only)
8NB= flat
8R= concave
9= concave
2= pop-out
RLR= closed
5.6 in.
142 mm
4 in.
102 mm
7.8 in.
199 mm
14-24 in.
356-609 mm
7.25 in.
180 mm
4 in.
102 mm
11.25 in.
280 mm
14-24 in.
356-609 mm
NEW CONSTRUCTION HOUSING INSULATED CEILINGS HOUSING
RL-GRHR03  =  New construction
RL-GRHR06  =  Insulated ceilings